B30GRINDING MACHINE ACCESSORIES
Fine Pole Magnetic Plate
MAGNETIC FORCE 21KGF
700  GAUSS
Unit:mm
ORDER NO. SIZE
CHUCKING
SIZE
POLE
PITCH
CHUCK
MOUNTING
FACE
HEIGHT WEIGHT
KGS
CODE
NO.
A B C D P A E F H
VRTW-1018A100X175 100 175 146
18 2.5
(1+1.5)
100 195 15
50
7.7 2015-130
VRTW-1515A150X150 150 150 116 150 170 15 9.8 2015-131
VRTW-1530A150X300 150 300 256 150 320 15 18.7 2015-132
VRTW-1535A150X350 150 350 306 150 370 15 21.4 2015-133
VRTW-1540A 150x400 150 400 356 150 420 15 23.7 2015-134
VRTW-1545A150X450 150 450 406 150 470 15 27.4 2015-135
VRTW-2040A200X400 200 400 356 200 420 15 32.5 2015-137
VRTW-2045A200X450 200 450 406 200 470 15 36.4 2015-138
VRTW-1224A300X600 306 600 556 300 620 15 73 2015-138A
VRTW-1018S 100X175 100 175 146 100 175 - 8 2015-139
VRTW-1515S 150X150 150 150 121 150 150 - 9 2015-140
VRTW-1530S 150X300 150 300 256 150 300 - 20 2015-141
VRTW-1325S 125X250 125 250 206 20 125 250 15 13.1 2015-142
FEATURES
Thin and light weight to meet versatile